
 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
Docket No. 16-035-41 

 
I certify that on October 27, 2016, a true and correct copy of Rocky Mountain Power’s 

Answer and Motion to Dismiss was served upon the following as indicated below: 
 
By U.S. Mail: 
Mark Pittman, CEO  
Blyncsy, Inc.  
224 S. 200 W., Suite 110  
Salt Lake City, UT 84101 
 
By Electronic-Mail: 
Division of Public Utilities 
Erika Tedder (etedder@utah.gov) 
 
Assistant Utah Attorneys General 
Patricia Schmid (pschmid@utah.gov)  
Justin Jetter (jjetter@utah.gov)  
Rex Olsen (rolsen@utah.gov)  
Robert Moore (rmoore@utah.gov) 
 
Office of Consumer Services 
Michele Beck (mbeck@utah.gov) 
 
 

 
 
 
____________________________________ 

       Jennifer Angell 
       Supervisor, Regulatory Operations 
 


